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Firemna liga 2023/2024 Poprad - 4.liga - 1. kolo

Druzstvo

Toner Tatry Team
Lunys

Lakovna Tatry
Sharks Tatry
Aplend

Uniga

KB Cars
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Druzstva v kole
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Kolky
2526
2631
2339
2314
2254
1899
1885

Body
25.5
215
19.0
17.0
13.0

5.0
4.0
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